IVR-Multitester
xDSL / Field Strenght tester with OTDR,
OPM, VFL and Optical Microscope
▪▪ IVR-Multitester-xDSL: 4G Android OS Smart Phone + xDSL + DMM cooper quality tester + ONU
+ IPTV Test + OTDR + Fiber microscope + Optical Power Meter + VFL + Cable Tracing + Check line
sequence + Landline Telephone
▪▪ IVR-Multitester-FS: 4G Android OS Smart Phone + Channel table management + Signal test +

Wavelength range(nm) 800~1700
Photosensing material InGaAs
Power test range(dBm) -70~+10 or -50~+26
Error range ±5%
Display distinguishability
Linear display: 0.1 %
Logarithmic display: 0.01 dBm
Adapters FC, ST, SC
Cable Tracking
Test cable type Network cable, twisted pair cable, telephone line, USB cable, coaxial cable.
Line status test Determine open or short circuit
IVR-Multitester Series
6
Optional Modules
IVR-OTDR-BL Wavelength Dynamic Range
IVR-OTDR-43BL-PI 1310/1550nm 43/42dB
IVR-OTDR-40BL-PI 1310/1550nm 40/39dB
IVR-OTDR-35BL-PI 1310/1550nm 35/34dB
IVR-OTDR-32BL-PI 1310/1550nm 32/30dB
IVR-OTDR-40BLF-PI 1310/1550/1650nm 40/39/38dB
IVR-OTDR-40BLF-PI 1310/1490/1550nm 40/38/39dB
IVR-OTDR-35BLF-PI 1310/1550/1650nm 35/34/34dB
IVR-Multitester Series
7
IVR-M-FP-01 / IVR-M-FP-02
Magnification 400x